
QTY Min QTY Mins
U19 5 2 45 1 10 11 7 Yes Yes
U16 5 2 40 1 10 11 7 Yes Yes
U14 5 2 35 1 10 11 7 Yes Yes
U12 4 2 30 1 10 9 6 Yes Yes
U10 4 2 25 1 5 7 5 Yes Yes
U8 3 4 10 3 2,5 4 3 No No

U6/5/4 3 4 10* 3 2,5 4 2 No No

Total
Per Game

$20.00

$24.00

$86.00

$110.00

$140.00

$152.00

$176.00

$41.00

$45.00

$52.00

AR2

N/A

N/A

$25.00

$32.00

$52.00

Age

U4/U5/U6

U7/U8

U9/U10

U11/U12

U13/U14

U15/U16

U17/U19

N/A

$25.00

$32.00

$41.00

$45.00

Referee (Center)

Age
Group

Ball
Size

Game
Length

Num 
Players 
Min on 

the
field Goalie?

Keep 
Score?

Num 
Players 
Max on 

the
field

*Time can be reduced to 8 min. quarters if needed; decision must be made before game start
NOTE: In U8 and below, they play quarters instead of halves; 2min. break between qtrs., 5min. Break halftime

AR1

N/A$20.00

$36.00

$24.00

$46.00

$58.00

Break

Fall 2025/Spring 2026 Referee Cheat Sheet

$62.00

$72.00
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