

## Fall 2025/Spring 2026 Referee Cheat Sheet

		Game Length		Break		Num Players	Num Players		
						Max on	Min on		
Age	Ball					the	the		Keep
Group	Size	QTY	Min	QTY	Mins	field	field	Goalie?	Score?
U19	5	2	45	1	10	11	7	Yes	Yes
U16	5	2	40	1	10	11	7	Yes	Yes
U14	5	2	35	1	10	11	7	Yes	Yes
U12	4	2	30	1	10	9	6	Yes	Yes
U10	4	2	25	1	5	7	5	Yes	Yes
U8	3	4	10	3	2,5	4	3	No	No
U6/5/4	3	4	10*	3	2,5	4	2	No	No

\*Time can be reduced to 8 min. quarters if needed; decision must be made before game start NOTE: In U8 and below, they play quarters instead of halves; 2min. break between qtrs., 5min. Break halftime

Age	Referee (Center)	AR1	AR2	Total Per Game
U4/U5/U6	\$20.00	N/A	N/A	\$20.00
U7/U8	\$24.00	N/A	N/A	\$24.00
U9/U10	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$86.00
U11/U12	\$46.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$110.00
U13/U14	\$58.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$140.00
U15/U16	\$62.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$152.00
U17/U19	\$72.00	\$52.00	\$52.00	\$176.00